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Pesynbrarer Typa rpymnm, Typ n

I'pymmano 1 0:00
XKXYKOBA AnronnHa
CKBAPLIOBA Credanus
I'OJIbIY KOnus
OEJITEHKO Jomunnka
BABUI Codust

I'pynmano 2 0:00

JEMUJIOBA Bacenuca
BET'EM Bukropust
BOJIHAP EnuzaBera
KMHYUK Dmunus
BACHWJIBYEHKO Ilonuna
MAJIBYEBCKA S Mapus

I'pymmano 3 0:00

KO3AK Amnacracus
AHT'APCBKA Pura
MUTPOBKA Jlapbst
CITMPUIOHOBA ITonmuna
[IIPAVIM Diuca

KUEB
XAPBKOB
VIKTOPO/I
KUEB
XMEJIbHULIKAN

XAPHKOB
JIbBOB

KUEB
XMEJIbHULIKAN
YIKTOPO/I
KUEB

KUEB
KUEB
YIKTOPO/I
XMEJIbHULIKAN
JIbBOB

0 0 3
\Y% 3 3
\Y 3 \Y \Y
V3 \Y% 1
\Y \Y V2

3 v 12 0 3

\Y vV |V V2 |2
2 0 0 0 0
v 10 \% 1 0
vV |0 v |V 0
v |V v |V |V

\Y% 3 1
3 Vi 1
2 1 0 1
\Y 0 \Y
\Y V2 3

v/60eB
0/4
2/4
3/4
2/4
3/4

v/60eB
1/5
4/5
0/5
2/5
3/5
5/5

v/60eB
2/4
2/4
0/4
3/4
3/4

-12
5
6

VYH panr
4 5
14 3
15 1
10 4
13 2

YH panr
12 5
16 2
2 6
9 4
12 3
20 1

YH panr
12 4
9 3
4 5
12 2
13 1
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Kiraccuduxamus, Typ n (o pasry)
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MAJIBUEBCKA S Mapust
BEI'EM Bukropus
[IPAVIM Diuca

I'OJIbIY FOnus
CIIMPUAOHOBA Ilonuna
BABHH Codust
BACHJIBYEHKO TIlonunra
CKBAPLIOBA Credanus
AHI'APCBKA Pura
®EJIEHKO JloMuHKKa
KO3AK Amnacracus
KNMHYMK Dmunus
JEMUJIOBA Bacenuca
XKXYKOBA AnronnHa
MUTPOBKA [lapes
BOJJHAP EnuzaBera

v/00eB

1.000
0.800
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

K3

—
()]

— N W LD LN O

YH

20
16
13
15
12
13
12
14

10
12

12

N

rpymnmna

KBaJIn
KBaJIn
KBaJI
KBaJIi
KBaJIn
KBaJIn
KBaJIn
KBaJIk
KBaJIn
KBaJIn
KBaJIn
KBaJIk
KBaJIn
KBaJIn
KBaJIn
KBaJIk
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Tabmo 16
1 MAJIBYEBCKAS Mapuss  KHMEB
MAJIBYEBCKA S Mapust
16 BOJIHAP Enn3zaBera KHUEB 10/1
MAJIBYEBCKA S Mapust
9 AHI'APCBKA Puta KUEB 3/0
AHI'APCBKA Puta
8 CKBAPIIOBA Crepanns  XAPBKOB 10/7
5 CIIMPUJOHOBA ITommna  XMEJIbHULIKWM
CIIMPUJIOHOBA Ionuna
12 KUHYMK Dmuust XMEJIbHULIKUH 9/4
CIIUPUJIOHOBA [lonuna
13 JEMHUJIOBA Bacenuca XAPBKOB 10/7
T"OJIBIY IOmus
4 TOJIbIY FOmus YIKTOPOJI 10/8
3 IIPAWM Diuca JIbBOB
IIIPAMIM Diuca
14 )KYKOBA AHTOHHHA KHWEB 10/3
BABUI Codust
11 KO3AK Anacracust KHMEB 10/7
BABUI Codus
6 BABMI Codust XMEJIbHULIKUIA 10/5
7 BACWJIBYEHKO ITomuua  YKT'OPOJI
®EJIEHKO JloMuHMKa
10 ®EJJEHKO [lomuHuka KHMEB 5/4
BET'EM Bukropust
15 MUTPOBKA Jlapss YIKTOPOJI 10/7
BET'El Buktopus
2 BEI'EH Buktopus JIbBOB 10/1

MAJIBYEBCKA S Mapus

7/6

BEI'EN Buktopus
7/2
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[Momydunamsr

1 MAJIBYEBCKAS Mapus ~ KMEB

MAJIBYEBCKA S Mapus
4 CHUPUJIOHOBA IlTonmsa  XMEJIbHULIKWIA 7/6

MAJIBYEBCKA S Mapus

3 BABHMU Codust XMEJIbHULIKHM 10/4

BET'EH Buktopus
2 BEI'EH Buktopus JIbBOB 72
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Kiraccuduxarus utorosas (1o panry)

(hammms 1 UM

MAJIBYEBCKA I Mapust
BEI'EM Bukropus
BABUI Codust
CIIMPUAOHOBA Ilonuna
LIPAVIM Dmnca

T'OJIbIY KOmus
AHI'APCBKA Pura
OEJIEHKO Jomunuka
BACWJIBYEHKO Ilonuna
CKBAPIIOBA Credanus
KO3AK Anacracus
KNHYUK Omunus
JEMUJIOBA Bacenuca
KYKOBA Anrtonunna
MUTPOBKA [lapes
BOAHAP EnuzaBera

JaTa poXKI
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010

paspsin
o/p
o/p

1 roH
1 1oH
o/p
o/p
o/p
o/p
3 1oH
o/p
o/p
o/p
o/p
o/p
o/p
o/p

BCIOMCTBO

BEPILIMHA
CK SPERTA
JUIOCIII 2
JUOCIII 2

JIA®

JUOCII 1
BEPILIMHA
BEPILIMHA

OK JIFOCII
KJIIOCIII XT3
BEPILIMHA

®K "MAECTPO"
KJIIOCIII XT3
JIMHAMOBEIL]
JUOCIII 1

ropon

KUEB

JIbBOB
XMEJIbHULIKUIA
XMEJIbHULIKUIA
JIbBOB
YIKTOPO/I
KUEB

KUEB
YIKTOPO/I
XAPBKOB

KUEB
XMEJIbHULIKUIA
XAPBKOB

KUEB
YIKTOPO/I
KUEB

nepesaveT

[ITanreesa
Koueprun
CBUIHULIKAN
CBUIHULIKAHA
Cemepsix
[Terpuimak
IlITanreesa
IlITanreesa
Dunn
MupoHtok
IlITanreesa
Muxanenp
MupoHtok
IMMocTramkwmit
[erpuak
JIuTBUHUYK



